
2024-2025 Griggsville-Perry High School Basketball Schedule
Bus:

Nov. 23 Saturday Maroon/White Scrimmage Home 2:00

29 Friday Pawnee Away 2:00 11:50

Dec. 3 Tuesday Brown County Away 6:00 4:50

5 Thursday Carrollton Home 6:00

6 Friday Western Away 6:00 4:50

9th-13th Mon-Fri North Greene Tournament (JV & Varsity) Away TBA TBA

17 Tuesday Pittsfield Away 6:00 5:00

21 Saturday Palmyra (MO) @ JWCC Rumble on the River Away 6:30 4:30

23 Monday Greenfield Home 6:00

Jan. 3 Friday Mendon Unity Away 6:00 4:15

4 Saturday Illini West Home 2:00

8 Wednesday North Greene Away 6:00 4:30

10 Friday West Central Home 6:00

11-18th Sat-Sat Winchester Tournament (Varsity Only) Away TBA TBA

21 Tuesday Routt Home 6:00

24 Friday Liberty Away 6:00 4:40

27th-1st Mon-Sat Triopia Tournament (JV & Varsity) Away TBA TBA

Feb. 4 Tuesday Pleasant Hill Home 6:00

6 Thursday Camp Point Central Away 6:00 4:30

11 Tuesday South County Home 6:00

14 Friday Payson Home 6:00

15 Saturday Springfield Lutheran Away 1:00 11:00

18 Tuesday Triopia Away 6:00 4:35

20 Thursday Calhoun Home 6:00

24 Monday Regional Quarterfinal in Griggsville Home 6:00

26 Wednesday Regional Semifinal in Griggsville Home 6:00

28 Friday Regional Championship in Griggsville Home 7:00

March 4th or 5th Tue or Wed Sectional Semifinal TBA TBA TBA

7 Friday Sectional Championship TBA TBA TBA

10 Monday Super-Sectional TBA TBA TBA

13 Thursday State Semifinal TBA TBA TBA

15 Saturday State Championship TBA TBA TBA


